- Reconstruction of damaged pavement of Veterinary 

Compound to Salbaripara Road by providing Interlocking 

I naver block. W.OO 2.00 Km) 
(ii) Approximate Tender value: - Work Component Rs 3, 86, 93. 000.00 

Mainteuance for £a~elJleut of 2 Years· Rs 1, 02 300.00 
Grand Total: Rs 3,93,95,300.00 , 

(Rupees Three Crore Ninety Three Lakh Ninety Five 
Thousand Three Hundred) onl~' 

(iii) Nature of works: - Interlocking Paver Block Pavement, Construction of Box Cell 
Culverts (2 Nos), Construction of Pucca side drains. Repairs of 
damaged SOHP culverts and Construction of Temporary 
Subways 

(iv) Time of completion: - 24 (Twenty Four) months from the date of issue of Final Work